T
e
c
h
n
ic
a
l

Version 07/18
Accessories for BlueMarine 100 (gel width 7 cm)
Product Number
of wells
Thickness
of comb
(mm)
Width
of well
(mm)
Depth
of well
(mm)
Cat. no.
Comb
14 1.5 3.0 10 BM-100-14-1.5
14 2.0 3.0 10 BM-100-14-2.0
12 1.0 3.7 10 BM-100-12-1.0
12 1.5 3.7 10 BM-100-12-1.5
8 1.0 6.0 10 BM-100-8-1.0
8 1.5 6.0 10 BM-100-8-1.5
Preparative
Comb 1 2.0 BM-100-P1-2.0
Gel tray,
7 x 10 cm BM-100-21
Casting Gate,
2 pcs. BM-100-31
Replacement
electrode BM-100-41

•	 Fast replacement if neccessary
Accessories for BlueMarine 200 (gel width 15 cm)
Product Number
of wells
Thickness
of comb
(mm)
Width
of well
(mm)
Depth
of well
(mm)
Cat. no.
Comb
10 1.0 12 10 BM-200-10-1.0
10 1.5 12 10 BM-200-10-1.5
10 2.0 12 10 BM-200-10-2.0
16 1.0 7 10 BM-200-16-1.0
16 1.5 7 10 BM-200-16-1.5
16 2.0 7 10 BM-200-16-2.0
20 1.0 5 10 BM-200-20-1.0
20 1.5 5 10 BM-200-20-1.5
20 2.0 5 10 BM-200-20-2.0
Multich.-
Pipette Comb
31 1.0 3 10 BM-200-M31-1.0
26 1.0 4 10 BM-200-M26-1.0
26 1.5 4 10 BM-200-M26-1.5
26 2.0 4 10 BM-200-M26-2.0
Preparative
Comb
1 + 2 1.0 125 10 BM-200-P2-1.0
1 + 2 2.0 125 10 BM-200-P2-1.0
Gel tray,
15 x 15 cm BM-200-15-2
Gel tray,
15 x 20 cm BM-200-20-2
Casting Gate,
2 pcs. BM-200-31
Replacement
electrode BM-200-41
Ordering Information
Product Size Cat. no.
BlueMarine 100 1 piece BM-100
BlueMarine 200 1 piece BM-200
BluePower™ 400 Marine 1 piece BP-400-MAR
BluePower™ 400 Marine Power Supply (BP-400-MAR)
The BluePower™ 400 Marine Power Supply (400 V,
500 mA, 50 W) serves many applications like submarine